

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TIA RIA Bill (final of amt)				
NILE :- Construction of					
Road from NH-85					
To Pachoukhi					
Noria Tola in					
Pachoukhi Block					
under m m GSY (Gen)					
Tender ID → 103699					
Agency - Rabi Enfor					

Prop → Bhawan Prasad					
(Bid ID → 448368)					
10 Gandhi Prasad					
At - Baraso Post - Baraso					
Barasautpur					
Distt - Siwan (Bihar) 841406					
Registration No - 3200174 (R.I.D)					
Govt of Bihar					
PAN - BOZPP4616K					

Letter Allocation No-

Letter No 348 Dated 25/9/2021

Agreement No - 03 SRO/2021-22

Dated → 14/07/2021

DO Letter Order (DOS) → 14/6/2021

Date of Completion 09/03/2022
 as per Agt

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Sch. XIV-Form No. 13A					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>PRI Bill</u>					
(Final of construction)					
Date of Actual Completion $\rightarrow$ 31 st /2021					
Date of Entry $\rightarrow$ 15 th /2022					
<u>A Statement of Cost</u>					
<u>All Qty. vide T.M. B.</u>					
Item NO (1) Provisioning and					
1.16.	fixing Bench				
	mark do do etc				
P/3 item NO (1)					
0.166 KM					
@ ₹	3775.21/KM				₹ 626=0
Item NO (2) Provisioning and					
1.16.	fixing reference lines				
	do do etc				
P/3 item NO (2)					
0.166 KM					
@ ₹	1741.35/KM				₹ 289=0
Item NO (3) Clearing and					
2.2.	Grubbing the road				
	Land do etc				
P/3 item NO (3)					
0.0664 Hect					
@ ₹	52970.33/Hect				₹ 3517=0
					₹ 4432=0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 4,432=40	
Item NO (4) Excavation for					
3.5(ii) road way in box-					
Cutting do do do					
per direction of					
El)					
P/4 item NO (4)					
19.92 m ³					
@ ₹ 75.57/m ³				₹ 1505=40	
Item NO (5) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment, obtained					
from borrow pits					
do do 100m x 100m					
do do El)					
P/7 item NO (5) 527.916 m ³					
@ ₹ 190.57/m ³				₹ 100585=40	
				₹ 100585=40	
Item NO (6) Construction					
3.14. of Sub-Grade and					
earthen Shoulder					
do do 100m x 100m					
do do El)					
P/6 item NO (6)					
60.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.25/m ³				₹ 11554=40	
				₹ 118076=40	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 118,076=40
Item NO. (7) Construction					
4.1. of G.S. B do do					
in C.C. Portion					
do do as per					
P/4-5 item NO (5/7)					
29.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 2847.24 / m ³					
					₹ 84,392=40
Item NO (8) Providing laying					
4.7.3 (B) Spreading and					
compacting work					
Stone metal G.S.					
in C.C. Portion					
do do as per					
direct of					
P/5 item NO (6/8)					
47.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 3713.44 / m ³					₹ 1,75,460=40
Item NO (9) Construction of					
6.4. un-reinforced					
P.C.C. Panel do do					
P/5-6 item NO (7/9) 100.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 7022.71 / m ³					
					₹ 7,07,889=40
					₹ 10,85,817=40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) S.S. 10.1. BF 1685.817=u					
Sono (10/11) R.C.C. 1915					
10.1. Grade in du-do					
Grade by KM Stone					
du-do @					
P/S Sono (10/10)					
1 Nos @ ₹ 2269.44/BG					
₹ 2269=u					
Sono (11/13) Providing and					
10.2. fixing retro-reflectorised					
du-do 650mm					
Circular du-do @					
P/S Sono (11/13) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4594.33/BG					
₹ 18,777=u					
Sono (12/14) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflectorised					
du-do 900 mm					
Equilateral Triangle					
du-do @					
P/S Sono (12/14)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 5177.51/BG ₹ 10,355=u					
Sono (13/15) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflectorised					
du-do (Square x 450mm)					
Rectangular du-do @					
P/S Sono (13/15) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 4568.96/BG ₹ 9137=u					

Continuation ₹ 11,26,355=u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	204			BF ₹ 11,26,355=4
Steno 14/16 Providing and				
S.B. 14.16 Laying of thermoplastic				
do do do do do do				
as per spec				
b1 (C.C. Paving)				
P/S item NO 14/16				
33,201m ²				
@ ₹ 721.95/m ²				₹ 23,968=4
Steno 15/18 Providing and				
10.3. erecting direction				
and place identification				
do do as per				
direction of 60°				
P/S item NO 15/18				
11.10				
@ ₹ 2964.65/each				
				₹ 2964=4
Steno 16/19 Providing and				
10.16.0 Fixing of typical				
RMGCY informative				
do do do do				
P/S item NO 16/19 4 Nos				
@ ₹ 11042.24/each				₹ 44,168=4
"A" Total = ₹ 11,97,455=4				

Continuation

312056

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
"A"					₹ 11,974.55 = 0
Add Labour & Co 88					
P/O @ 100% of Amount "A"					
					₹ 11,974.55 = 0
Add G. ST. P/O					
@ 1200% of Amount "A"					
					₹ 143694 = 0
Add Seigniorage Fee					
P/O @ 0.968%					
of Amount "A"					
					₹ 11591 = 0
					₹ 1364714 = 0

Less @ 23.78%

as per Agreement

₹ 324,520 = 0

Nett Payble ₹ 10,40,185 = 0

10,40,184 = 0

SKJ
15/03/2022
AE

1
15/03/2022
JE

CAP
Shony
27/3/23
EE